G.N. 1556

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

L.

11.

15.

16.

17.

Name

Oriental Patron Securities Limited

Grand Up Finance Limited

ZQ Capital Hong Kong Limited

Top One Finance Limited

28 Loan Company Limited

Blossom Mortgage Limited
Energetic Finance Limited
SocioBridge Limited

Business Finance (Asia) Limited

Create Profit Enterprises Limited

Moneysq Limited

Konew Fund Limited

Prime Investments (HK) Limited

Wellstone Credit Finance Limited
Sun Ho Finance Limited

Super Easy Finance Limited

First Asia Finance Limited

Address

Suites 2704-8, 27th Floor, Two Exchange
Square, 8 Connaught Place, Central,

Hong Kong.

Unit 2, 8th Floor, Yuen Long Trade Centre,
99-109 Castle Peak Road, Yuen Long,

New Territories.

Unit A, 7th Floor, St. John’s Building,

33 Garden Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Room 1105, 11th Floor, Pakpolee Commercial

Centre, 1A Sai Yeung Choi Street South,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 10, 24th Floor, Prosper Commercial
Building, 9 Yin Chong Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Unit 22, L1 Floor, Mirror Tower, 61 Mody
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1105, 11th Floor, Far East Consortium
Building, Nos. 204-206 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Unit 1, 5th Floor, Fullerton Centre, 19 Hung To
Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room B, 20th Floor, 83 Queen’s Road East,

Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit 903, 9th Floor, Causeway Bay Commercial

Building, No. 3 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay,

Hong Kong.

(1) 17th Floor, Wheelock House, 20 Pedder
Street, Central, Hong Kong.

(2) 4th Floor, Wheelock House, 20 Pedder
Street, Central, Hong Kong.

4th Floor, Wheelock House, 20 Pedder Street,

Central, Hong Kong.

Shop 102, 1st Floor, Winning Commercial

Building, 46-48 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,

Kowloon.

Room 2103A, 21st Floor, Asia Trade Centre,

79 Lei Muk Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories.

Unit B, 20th Floor, Nathan Tower,
518-520 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

(1) Offices A and B, 18th Floor, Toi Shan
Centre, 128 Johnston Road, Hong Kong.

(2) Office B, 11th Floor, Hua Chiao
Commercial Centre, No. 678 Nathan Road,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room D, 13th Floor, 10 Knutsford Terrace,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

3s.

36.

37.

38.

Name
‘Well Success Finance Limited

Yamm Yuen Investment & Finance
Limited

A Plus Finance (Hong Kong) Limited

Kwai Hung Finance Company Limited

Monster International Limited

Juk Coeng International Holding
Company Limited

Topwell International Finance Limited

Gaoyu Finance Limited

(Formerly known as PF Finance
Limited)

Easton Financial Credit Co., Limited

Ho Tin Credit Limited
(Formerly known as Poying Capital
Limited)

HC Capital Group Limited
Celestial Investments (HK) Limited
Prestige Finance Limited

Glory Sun Credit Limited

Yuexiu Wealthy Finance Limited
Admiralty Capital Limited

YES Finance Limited

Asiana Trading Limited

Extra Cash Credit Limited

HK SME Treasury Services Limited

Kaman Credit Limited

Address

Unit 1501, Star House, No. 3 Salisbury Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Suite 2220B, 22nd Floor, Fortune Commercial
Building, 362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan,

New Territories.

Unit 1602, 16th Floor, Belgian Bank Building,
Nos. 721, 723 and 725 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

19th Floor, Tower 11, Admiralty Centre,
18 Harcourt Road, Admiralty, Hong Kong.

Room A, 9th Floor, CKK Commercial Centre,
289 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Unit 2808, 28th Floor, Prosperity Center,

25 Chong Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
Flat B, 22nd Floor, Golden Sun Centre,

59-67 Bonham Strand West, Sheung Wan,
Hong Kong.

Room 4409, 44th Floor, COSCO Tower,

183 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room C, 7th Floor, Full Win Commercial
Centre, 573 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Room 1310, Ho King Commercial Centre,
2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room B27, Unit 2703, New Trend Centre,
704 Prince Edward Road East, San Po Kong,
Kowloon.

28th Floor, Manhattan Place, 23 Wang Tai
Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Flat 02, 6th Floor, Belgian Bank Building,
721-725 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Room 1908, 19th Floor, Tower 2, Lippo Centre,
No. 89 Queensway, Admiralty, Hong Kong.

Room 2801, 28th Floor, Seabright Plaza,
9-23 Shell Street, North Point, Hong Kong.

Room 1801, 18th Floor, Tower II, Admiralty
Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong.

Room B, 21st Floor, Olympia Plaza, 255 King’s
Road, North Point, Hong Kong.

Unit 2506, 25th Floor, Enterprise Square Three,
No. 39 Wang Chiu Road, Kowloon Bay,
Kowloon.

Unit 3, 22nd Floor, Richmond Commercial
Building, 109 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Office No. 703, 7th Floor, Wealth Commercial
Centre, No. 48 Kwong Wa Street, Kowloon.

Room 901A, 9th Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, lIA-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.



The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

22 March 2024 Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders



	G.N. 1556

