G.N. 1556

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the following applications for a money lender's licence have been received:—

10110	and applications for a money fender 5 h	
No.	Name	Address
1.	Oriental Patron Securities Limited	Suites 2704–8, 27th Floor, Two Exchange Square, 8 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong.
2.	Grand Up Finance Limited	Unit 2, 8th Floor, Yuen Long Trade Centre, 99–109 Castle Peak Road, Yuen Long, New Territories.
3.	ZQ Capital Hong Kong Limited	Unit A, 7th Floor, St. John's Building, 33 Garden Road, Central, Hong Kong.
4.	Top One Finance Limited	Room 1105, 11th Floor, Pakpolee Commercial Centre, 1A Sai Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
5.	28 Loan Company Limited	Room 10, 24th Floor, Prosper Commercial Building, 9 Yin Chong Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
6.	Blossom Mortgage Limited	Unit 22, L1 Floor, Mirror Tower, 61 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
7.	Energetic Finance Limited	Room 1105, 11th Floor, Far East Consortium Building, Nos. 204–206 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
8.	SocioBridge Limited	Unit 1, 5th Floor, Fullerton Centre, 19 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
9.	Business Finance (Asia) Limited	Room B, 20th Floor, 83 Queen's Road East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
10.	Create Profit Enterprises Limited	Unit 903, 9th Floor, Causeway Bay Commercial Building, No. 3 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
11.	Moneysq Limited	 17th Floor, Wheelock House, 20 Pedder Street, Central, Hong Kong. 4th Floor, Wheelock House, 20 Pedder Street, Central, Hong Kong.
12.	Konew Fund Limited	4th Floor, Wheelock House, 20 Pedder Street, Central, Hong Kong.
13.	Prime Investments (HK) Limited	Shop 102, 1st Floor, Winning Commercial Building, 46–48 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
14.	Wellstone Credit Finance Limited	Room 2103A, 21st Floor, Asia Trade Centre, 79 Lei Muk Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories.
15.	Sun Ho Finance Limited	Unit B, 20th Floor, Nathan Tower, 518–520 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
16.	Super Easy Finance Limited	 Offices A and B, 18th Floor, Toi Shan Centre, 128 Johnston Road, Hong Kong. Office B, 11th Floor, Hua Chiao Commercial Centre, No. 678 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
17.	First Asia Finance Limited	Room D, 13th Floor, 10 Knutsford Terrace, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

No.	Name	Address
18.	Well Success Finance Limited	Unit 1501, Star House, No. 3 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
19.	Yamm Yuen Investment & Finance Limited	Suite 2220B, 22nd Floor, Fortune Commercial Building, 362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
20.	A Plus Finance (Hong Kong) Limited	Unit 1602, 16th Floor, Belgian Bank Building, Nos. 721, 723 and 725 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
21.	Kwai Hung Finance Company Limited	19th Floor, Tower II, Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
22.	Monster International Limited	Room A, 9th Floor, CKK Commercial Centre, 289 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
23.	Juk Coeng International Holding Company Limited	Unit 2808, 28th Floor, Prosperity Center, 25 Chong Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
24.	Topwell International Finance Limited	Flat B, 22nd Floor, Golden Sun Centre, 59–67 Bonham Strand West, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.
25.	Gaoyu Finance Limited (Formerly known as PF Finance Limited)	Room 4409, 44th Floor, COSCO Tower, 183 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.
26.	Easton Financial Credit Co., Limited	Room C, 7th Floor, Full Win Commercial Centre, 573 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
27.	Ho Tin Credit Limited (Formerly known as Poying Capital Limited)	Room 1310, Ho King Commercial Centre, 2–16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
28.	HC Capital Group Limited	Room B27, Unit 2703, New Trend Centre, 704 Prince Edward Road East, San Po Kong, Kowloon.
29.	Celestial Investments (HK) Limited	28th Floor, Manhattan Place, 23 Wang Tai Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.
30.	Prestige Finance Limited	Flat 02, 6th Floor, Belgian Bank Building, 721–725 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
31.	Glory Sun Credit Limited	Room 1908, 19th Floor, Tower 2, Lippo Centre, No. 89 Queensway, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
32.	Yuexiu Wealthy Finance Limited	Room 2801, 28th Floor, Seabright Plaza, 9–23 Shell Street, North Point, Hong Kong.
33.	Admiralty Capital Limited	Room 1801, 18th Floor, Tower II, Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong.
34.	YES Finance Limited	Room B, 21st Floor, Olympia Plaza, 255 King's Road, North Point, Hong Kong.
35.	Asiana Trading Limited	Unit 2506, 25th Floor, Enterprise Square Three, No. 39 Wang Chiu Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.
36.	Extra Cash Credit Limited	Unit 3, 22nd Floor, Richmond Commercial Building, 109 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
37.	HK SME Treasury Services Limited	Office No. 703, 7th Floor, Wealth Commercial Centre, No. 48 Kwong Wa Street, Kowloon.
38.	Kaman Credit Limited	Room 901A, 9th Floor, Witty Commercial Building, 1A–1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of \$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

22 March 2024

Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders